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Group

Teacher’s Name

Course

Paper No.

Title

No. of Lectures and Tutorials h

Dr. Virendra Singh Bithoo

History of Southeast Asia

HISTORY (HONS.) 81
Roll No. Name No. of Lectures + Tutorials attended Yoage of | Attend- Assign- Class Total T
July | Aug. | Sept. | Oct. | Nov. Total | Lects. & ance ments Test 25/12
10 o) 24 14 11 81 Tuts. 5/2 10/5 etc.
: ; attended 10/5
2k20/Hs/05 | ALIDA JOY 10 22 24 14 11 81 100 5 9 8 22
2k20/HS/06 | ANSH RASTOGI 10 20 20 11 11 72 88.88 5 9 7 21
2k20/HS/09 | ARJUN SEXWAL 10 22 20 11 11 74 91.35 5 7 7 14
2k20/HS/13 | BHAWANA MANGLA 10 21 20 11 11 5 90.12 5 8 7 20
2k20/Hs/14 | CHANCHAL 10 20 19 11 10 70 86.41 5 8 ¢ 20
2k20/Hs/15 | CHETAN CHOWDHERY 1 16 12 6 4 48 2925 0 8 8 16
2k20/HS/17 | DEVVARTH 10 10 4 3 2 29 35.80 0 5 4 9
2k20/Hs/19 | GAURAV 10 20 18 11 11 70 36.41 5 8 8 21
2k20/HS/21 | HARSH RANA 10 22 22 11 11 76 93.82 2 8 8 21
2k20/HS/22 | HARU LABROO 10 11 6 6 5 38 46.91 0 4 6 10
2k20/HS/23 | JITENDRA KUMAR 10 15 7 6 5 43 53.08 1 4 7 11
2k20/HS/25 | KUNAL GIRI 10 11 6 6 5 38 46.91 0 4 6 10
2k20/Hs/27 | MANYA SAHDEV 10 11 6 6 b 38 46.91 0 4 6 10 |




2k20/Hs/31 | NAZIYAH AFSHIN 10 20 | 19 11 10 70 86.41 5 9 i 21
2k20/HS/33 | NIMISH BANSAL 10 11 3 3 3 30 37.03 0 4 6 10
2k20/Hs/37 | PRATHAM 10 15 4 4 6 39 48.14 0 4 0 4

2k20/HS/38 | PRAYAG KAUSHIK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2k20/HS/42 | RAJ KUMAR 10 11 6 A 5 36 44.44 0 E 4 8

2k20/HS/45 | RUCHI MISHRA 10 22 23 13 11 79 97.55 5 9 8 22
2k20/Hs/49 | SHANTANU SHEORAN 10 22 20 ) 11 74 91.35 5 8 7 20
2k20/HS/53 | TANYA 3 3 0 0 4 10 12.34 0 [ 5 12
2k20/HS/54 | UDITANSHU SHARMA 10 20 19 11 10 70 86.41 5 8 i 20
2k20/HS/55 | VASU SONI 10 22 22 15 11 78 96.29 5 8 7 20
2k20/Hs/56 | VISHAL SINGH 10 21 20 11 11 73 90.12 5 9 8 22
2k20/HS/57 | YASH 10 5 7 6 2 30 37.03 0 6 0 6

2k20/HS/58 | MUSKAN 10 14 4 4 6 38 46.91 0 5 8 13
2k20/HS/59 | MOHIT 10 22 22 11 il 76 93.82 5 8 i 20
2k20/Hs/64 | MUKESH KUMAR 10 22 23 13 11 79 97.53 ] 9 8 22
2k20/HS/66 | PURU NIRANJAN 10 11 6 6 3 38 46.91 0 8 7 15
2k20/Hs/67 | NAVEEN NAGAR 10 |10 [4 3 |2 |29 [3580 10 4 6 [10
2k20/HS/68 | HARSH TYAGI 10 22 22 13 I 78 96.29 3 9 8 22
2k20/HS/69 | MOHAN 10 3 7 6 2 30 37.03 0 4 5 9

2k20/Hs/70 | RITIK SHAKYA 10 22 22 i3 11 78 96.29 3 8 8 21
2k20/Hs/73 | AASTHA JOSHI 10 15 10 6 4 45 55.55 0 8 8 16
2k20/HS/76 | HIMANSHU PHOGAT 10 9 4 3 2 28 34.56 0 6 - 11
2k20/HS/82 | SANDEEP KUMAR 10 10 4 3 2 29 35.80 0 4 5 9




2k20/HS/83

Rupansh Chauhan

10

11

38

46.91

14

2k20/Hs/84

Sangeeta Kumari

10

10

32

39.50

n

12
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Group
Teacher’s Name Course Paper No. hﬁ; ] ; Title No. of Lectures and Tutorials held
r ' Cl0%0 he ULSK X, i
MQNML QM & UA— HISTORY (HONS) C&‘«W&l Qj[% Lovald WWV\ZVCO’_Q’;'*/‘?@ 53
| Roll No. Name No. of Lectures + Tutorials attended %age of | Attend- | Assign- | Class Total | Rounded
July | Aug. | Sept. | Oct. | Nov. | Total | Lects. & ance ments Test 25/12 off |
2 03 | 17| 1 |11 |92 |5% |atendea| -~ | - | fos a1
2k20/Hs/01 | AADARSH PATEL ) B
2k20/Hs/02 | ABDUL QADEER MIR
2k20/Hs/04 | ADITI - BHATTACHARYA
) "V 2keo/Hs/os | ALIDA JOY o217 [ 1G] H |08 | 53| leo/| & a9 9 | =25 2%
2|/3ke0iis/os_| ANSH RASTOGI 83 171120 | 67/ 5D W3] 5 5| g | 2hg 22
2k20/Hs/07 | ANU CHAUHAN ,
3N %k20/Hs/09 | ARJUN SEJWAL 02| |4 i /0 6‘} i!gg g(?,w]l Af ? ‘}3!2 -5 19
2k20/Hs/10 | ASHWANDEEP SINGH
| 2k20/Hs/11 | ASTHA PARASHAR
2k20/Hs/12 | ASTHA PATHAK
2’ sicoshs/3 VEHAWANA MANGLA 03| IsT12]| /| 08|&3] 0] & i 9 148 | D3
2k20/HS/14 /CHANCHAL 0z | 1519 Il | 0g|&3| |60 -~ (? 9 2.3 2.3




Sept Db Koy
— o QB [ G ST T4 5@1 vy Aeida Aesigd U Totu Fpmc
2k20/Hs/15 | CHETAN CHOWDHERY |
b \/220/Hs/16 | DEEPAKSHI PAKHETRA 03 |7 b i1l | 0] &3 !D@'\/ £ . 9 |23 23 |
?Z\/ k20/Hs/17 | DEVVARTH 03 ’LI ] |0€]| D€ zﬂf B0 4 i Fi & | IR
.| 2ke0/Hs/18 | DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS _
2k20/HS/19 GAURAV
| 2ke0/Hs/20 | GAURI SHIBU
2k20/Hs/21 | HARSH RANA
g\/.Z}ZO/HS/ZZ HARU LABROO 0315111 199 6% 4b| &67 1) e | % 22y
7\/&0/}45/23 JITENDRA KUMAR 03 14 |2 1o | 06 b b @3.0 a 7 b (8] /2
2k20/Hs/24 | KOMAL JAIN |
FO N aopmsszs | KUNAL GIRI e i |9 | & (LB & | 747|747 2p 2D
2k20/Hs/26 | KUSHAGRA SAXENA !' e
L) ,'\AkZO/HS/N MANYA SAHDEV 0 1S || IO | b7| 8eb & B -9 >) | 2
2k20/Hs/28 | MEENA SHUBHAM LAXMIKANT i t '
2k20/Hs/29 | MEHRUN NISSA
2k20/Hs/30 | MONIKA
A LS/,;kZO/HSBl NAZIYAH AFSHIN 0>|1b| 12090 8] LS C?ZJ-; ] Qb 8| 22| 22—
{3\/zkzoms;33 NIMISH BANSAL 021 |2 | I3 H|e 1 6:7' g6l & | ¢ g | 2/12])
.| 2k20/Hs/34 | NISHANT SINGH o e
2k20/HS/35 POOIJA
2k20/Hs/37 | PRATHAM
2k20/Hs/38 | PRAYAG KAUSHIK x




@ Nov.
RIS S A? % M’m % i MJ F%;e;?
|7 _\/Zkzo/Hsfag R LALRINNGHETA 9 ‘5 [Lr 1] les| &3] 18D 7 g
2k20/Hs/40 | RADHIKA SINGH
2k20/Hs/a1_| RAHUL RAGHUVANSHI
SV 200ms/2_| RAJ KUMAR 03| 14|12 9| @ | 4y| 830 4 /7 |7 | lellg
2k20/Hs/43 RIYA RAWAT v
| & "/ 2oms/as | RUCHI MISHRA 2| |&T 12410 0849 o< & Er| 8 | 2l 2&
2k20/Hs/46 | SAHANAZ ARFIN SULTANA ,
2K20/Hs/47 | SANDEEP KUMAR g
| 2k20/Hs/a8 | SHAHEB SONKAR
V7 2x20/mis/as | SHANTANU SHEORAN 0% |l |]2-p9 |08 |Yb| 37| 5 es18 |2y 2
2k20/Hs/50 | SHASHANK KHATTAR = | ﬁ
2 "‘/ZRZO/HSISI SIMRAN KUMARI gl |12 ©90¢| 4b 8- /| & 7‘5"" 7// A0 O AP
[?_\/nzofHS/ss TANYA Pl ilx [2- 9] é] 0L bl @'B[ Ly q Cérw 2] (2.}
N/ 2620is/54_| UDITANSHU SHARMA 011w |12 | ooy ¥ €6 | B | &1 2[5 22—
2k20/HS/55 | VASU SONI L o
2.0M saoisiss_| VISHAL SINGH 931129 |69 Y7186 & |9 . | 9 |22 |22
2/ saopsn | vest 0% 1 |4 |8 [ S| kel 849 b | &l | 6/ T 17-
D2 N kao/ms/ss | MUSKAN o2 th| 1] 10| 06 -l;'lf» 8’;} i;/r g/’ gﬁr /2@ zjo
2k20/HS/59 | MOHIT L o | 7
2k20/H5/60 | SAURAV LOHIA
2k20/Hs/61 | MD SOHAIL ALAM
2k20/Hs/62 | MD SULEMAN 8
2



J’»\ly ’f‘"eﬂ,w Aesinn_
e B P B 08 Tolal % . < Cace
_r2k20/HS/63ﬁUJJWf\LCHOUDHAL | ] =~ r_zthmf_g;az‘) T T T itwi@é
2k20/Hs/64 | MUKESH KUMAR f J 1,
2%‘.\/zkzo/H5/ss AKASH CHHETRI 03| &7 D 11o (07 |46|86-7] & RS 2/lz2; |
220s/se | PURU NIRANAN o o | ad. |
24 ¥ oisser NAVEEN NAGAR 021 1G] o Il | p4 1Y 30/ L 65T 3¢ ' i [‘q5
_j(-_z:\/szO/HS/GS HARSH TYAGI 0216 12| 1] | 7] 49 92-4 gl e |3 2
Q-,é-t\/zkzc;/HS/sg MOHAN 023 Je— 09 09| ®7 1—}-/7t 2 30 L F 175 19t /E:f
| 2k20/HS/70 | RITIK SHAKYA a ) | | '
2k20/Hs/71 | HARSH SAINI !
2k20/Hs/72 | AR PURU
2k20/Hs/73 | AASTHA JOSHI
2k20/Hs/74 | JAHNVI SINGH
2k20/HS/75 | HARSH MALIK
2k20/Hs/76 | HIMANSHU PHOGAT
2k20/Hs/77 | TANA KHOKAM
2k20/Hs/79 | ABDUR RAHMAN
2k20/Hs/80 | Lalit Kumar
2k20/Hs/81 | Mohamad Azmat Khan
j‘é\ 2k20/Hs/s2 | SANDEEP KUMAR 21|l |lo]| 96 e B3-6] 4 ¥ F 1&g |18
’ AkZO/HS/SS Rupansh Chauhan 03| |b|] 2 “ @7 f;t? C}’Zlf £ e LT | 2/ 2y
zi/;kzo/Hsjsa Sangeeta Kumari 02 [g— 16| [0 @.C Lf”’bk @3‘0) [,L g | 2 20| 20
2k20/Hs/85 | Aadya Dudeja r
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Group
Teacher’s Name Course Paper No. Title No. of Lectures and Tutorials held
T me /5“% HISTORY (HONS.) |23 1503 HFStO‘a’\[ 03 Modom Brsoke-1 | € 6 Lectusas |

Roll No. | Name No. of Lectures + Tutorials attended Yoage of | Attend- | Assign- | Class Total | Rounded

July | Auz | Sept. [ Oct. [ Nov. | Total | Lects. & ance ments Test | 25/12 off

S P A e e el T i
2k20/Hs/01 | AADARSH PATEL 0 9 1 1— O 2 2 2 3 5_3 0 5 4—- 9 9
2k20/Hs/02 | ABDUL QADEER MIR GF [ ped Lif BOF 2 28 g e [0 .
2k20/H5/04 | ADITI - BHATTACHARYA et . F 0l I g sl 8 &8¢ 12:5] 13
2k20/H5/05 | ALIDA JOY g 1130 20 120 el &V 344 5 3 ol 242
2k20/Hs/06 | ANSH RASTOGI 5 110 18] ¢ 4128 55 0 17 65| 135 14
2k20/Hs/07 | ANU CHAUHAN s 5 |2 |4‘ 7 8 4!’_6 6 J 6 i 7 T h 155 [ 6
2k20/Hs/09 | ARJUN SEJWAL 3 I 13 1 31 311469 0 5 4 qg 9
2k20/Hs/10 | ASHWANDEEP SINGH 0 0 N & G0 0 0 0 0 ol 6
2k20/Hs/11_| ASTHA PARASHAR o | 0 gl 01 9 & 0 5 G 0 a.l @
2k20/Hs/12 | ASTHA PATHAK 2 2 O il" & 90 @ & & V2l 12
2k20/HS/13 | BHAWANA MANGLA 0 6 12| 12, 16/ 40| 66| © 7 7 (4| 14
2k20/HS/14 | CHANCHAL 0 5 6 7 93 2 ]/ 409 0 f 6'5 13 5 | 4-

Sarika L




1B/11 /92

2k20/Hs/15 | CHETAN CHOWDHERY 3 |8 218 |§F 122 222 & 68 |3 i re
2k20/Hs/16 | DEEPAKSHI PAKHETRA 5 (Il |20 [to |8 |54/31'8] 4 |8 -5 905 21
2k20/Hs/17 | DEVWARTH g ' 5 gl 21 3% 6] 24-2] © 6 4 tg 1 186
2k20/Hs/18 | DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS g 14 0|0 |0 0 g 0 0 0 0 0
2k20/HS/19 | GAURAV 5 5 |5 1o 4 %5/ 53-0 70 6 . 5 7 [35 14' i

| 2k20/H5/20 | GAURISHIBU 2 |14 | trle 2 L7 720 A | &5 65 16 6
2k20/Hs/21 | HARSH RANA 1 5 b o 1 1912 2:7 0 5 5 [0 10
2k20/Hs/22 | HARU LABROO £00 T 7 72949 € |6 i 151 I35
2k20/Hs/23 | JITENDRA KUMAR 8 16 10 27 2 24505 O 6 I (ol 10
2k20/Hs/24 | KOMAL JAIN £ 16 2F 07" Bl 47 60 O 7 6 (5] 15
2k20/Hs/25 | KUNAL GIRI L6 71 5] 4] 2334:8| 0 6 65 38 13
2k20/HS/26 | KUSHAGRA SAXENA T |5 11¢ 3] 251462 O |8 i3 gl 9 ;
2k20/1/27 | MANYA SAHDEV 0% A L4 29378 0 7 G 131 13
2K20/Hs/28 | MEENA SHUBHAM LAXMIKANT 4 4 g1 Oy T i5Z2 T ¢ |§ 5 (o | lo
2k20/HS/29 | MEHRUN NISSA d |0 5 3 91136 O 65 |6 (2:5 | 2
2k20/H5/30 | MONIKA @ |4 I O @ "18 7> 0 0 0 0 0
2k00/Hs/31 | NAZIYAH AFSHIN I+ ¢ 0 2| 1612%'2] O |6 6:5 1 135 |3
2k20/HS/33 | NIMISH BANSAL L ]6 itF &1 T 24437 0O (655 1'5| 12
2k20/Hs/34_| NISHANT SINGH 2 1o | 10| 3| 3 28424 0o |é:5 |7 |35 1%
2k20/Hs/35 | POOJA 1 Z 4" 0 1 IR L 0 6 4 [ 2 12
2k20/Hs/37 | PRATHAM . 2 4 0 i 9|l 3.6 0 0 5 5 5
2k20/1s/38_| PRAYAG KAUSHIK 114 3 6| & 6 Jéd| O 0 0 0 0

&9}.LU<Q (S;




o
b ~—

|8/”}9_2_

2k20/H5/39 | R LALRINNGHETA H?LWFZ*OTT—?—T 8 [55[833[ & [7 TT‘T‘B‘W“
2k20/HS/40 | RADHIKA SINGH 2 |8 8|12 12131'8 o 6’5 g?ﬁﬁT
2k20/HS/41 | RAHUL RAGHUVANSHI JHEE BN TN _@% 911561 © 6 0 6 6

| 2k20/Hs/42 | RAJ KUMAR 0 i S0 T _Oi J: 45 0 6 0 4 4

| 2k20/Hs/a3_| RIVA RAWAT g0 T 2F 9 i/__ 5V Ep2| 37 7518 (85 19
2k20/Hs/45 | RUCHI MISHRA 3 12 23 18 57_751 i T'5 | 1rE I
2k20/Hs/46 | SAHANAZ ARFIN SULTANA + 2. 3 2 fTiT] v 0 ¥ . 6 13 |3
2k20/HS/47 | SANDEEP KUMAR i 8 9 0 _4:7 2 2 3 33 O G 6 1 2 l 2
2k20/Hs/48 | SHAHEB SONKAR b b 14| 4 2_ 26| 297 0 ¥ 7 (4 [ 4-
2k20/H5/49 | SHANTANU SHEORAN 3 61 12| 3/3 [27]40-9] o 5 &L s 1%
2k20/H5/50_| SHASHANK KHATTAR P o a4 4 ¥ a7 d e & 12:5 (3
2k20/HS/51_| SIMRAN KUMARI L 2 9 3 “___51_ 23| 348/ o0 3 4 [0 (O

| _2k20/Hs/53 | TANYA 0 g 3 ¥ 310 k- 1 0 6 6 {2 1 Z
2k20/Hs/54 | UDITANSHU SHARMA 2 2 15| 4] 6 34| 505 0 ¥ 7 (4 |4
2k20/Hs/55 | VASU SONI B 14 (3] t1] 6|55 833 4 [ &5 16:5 | F
2k20/HS/56 | VISHAL SINGH 0 6| 20/ 8 6 |40|60-6] 0 7 T | 9 4
2k20/Hs/57 | YASH a 3 i 0 m;l_ LB | 6'6 5 8 4 G [ 2 12
2k20/Hs/58 | MIUSKAN 1 T 6 0 _ 1 1 T517993:7F 0 E:F T& | 25 (3
2k20/Hs/59 | MOHIT 3 2 100 5 _i ﬁ;ﬁ' 0| 454 0 6 4- 10 |0
2k20/HS/60 | SAURAV LOHIA 0 0 0| 0 1 1 FS | o 9] 0 0 O |
2k20/HS/61 | MD SOHAIL ALAM 3 | 14 18] o 7__5 2| 787 3 5 0 iP5 19
2k20/Hs/62 |'MD SULEMAN 4 6| 17 8| 3|38 575 o 6 by |3 (3 |

SawseKa sing



2k20/H5/63 | UIJWAL CHOUDHARY 7 ES - F e IS] 196] © G < TR T )
2k20/Hs/64 | MUKESH KUMAR D |10 |16 |lo]|7 |43] 651 0 F i T 14| 14
2k20/45/65 | AKASH CHHETRI 2 | 6|15 614 |321{469] 0 [T 7 14| |4
2k20/H5/66 | PURU NIRANJAN g 0. @ ¥ 7 2 15| 0 1685 (£ 12.9 (3
2k20/H5/67 | NAVEEN NAGAR g | & Tl a1 S12:-1] 0 &5 12 95 o
2k20/Hs/68 | HARSH TYAGI 4 €10 97 12409 & & 6 (24 |2
2k20/Hs/69 | MOHAN @ 515 BV iZ gl O £s | = 95| o
2k20/Hs/70 | RITIK SHAKYA b LF | 26 6|2 |44 66:6| O b | i 4| |4
2k20/HS/71 | HARSH SAINI i 5 6 0 1 | 3 [9:6] O 5 6 ( ] | 1
2k20/Hs/72_| AR PURU 2 g1 101 - 814 | 25 z7 8 0 & {7 (135 14
2k20/Hs/73 | AASTHA JOSHI 2 el A @ 2 g 155 0 8 €5 | 126 13
2k20/Hs/74 | JAHNVI SINGH i 8| 14 10]6 39590/ 0 r it MW (45| (5
2k20/Hs/75 | HARSH MALIK k! 9, 7| 4| 3|26/ 393 0 &8 |77 13:5] |4
2k20/H/76 | HIMANSHU PHOGAT 1 S 6 2 el & 65 | (2Bl 15
2k20/Hs/77 | TANA KHOKAM ¢ 0 2 8 d 2 T:0] g O ) 0 0
2k20/HS/79 | ABDUR RAHMAN 0 g | ¢l 5| 23 349 ¢ c5 |4 108 |)
2k20/HS/80 | Lalit Kumar O i 2 0 J 3 45 0] 6 Q 6 6
2k20/Hs/81 | Mohamad Azmat Khan 0 Q 0 gl 0 0 8| © & Q 0 0
2k20/15/82 | SANDEEP KUMAR 01| 4| & 1 T} 12781 o 4 <L [0 o
2k20/Hs/83 | Rupansh Chauhan 1 5/ 14| 9| § 24 51-5| 0 65 |69 | 4 13
2k20/HS/84 | Sangeeta Kumari 1 1 3 6 5 ( 6 242 ¢ 6'5 4— |05 | I
2k20/Hs/85 | Aadya Dudeja 0 0 ¥ 4 @ i L:8 O 0 0 0 d
Qossko S

18/11) 2 2
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‘ Group
i Teacher’s Name [ Course Paper No. Title No. of Lectures and Tutorials held
| S Amad HISTORY (HONS.) H HLMO Cg' Unfbd §talex SS9 i buney
Roll No. Name No. of Lectures + Tutorials attended “oageof | Attend- | Assign- | Class | Total Rounded
July | Aug. | Sept. [ Oct. | Nov. Total | Lects. & ance ments Test 25/12 of f
Lubd SELERLEN 1P il
2k20/Hs/01 | AADARSH PATEL E B |8 |€ (285 % 2. O | 8K [ &5 16eXT | +
2k20/Hs/02 | ABDUL QADEER MIR & |12 F 4 131 | 529 | o g & ()& | 18
2k20/HS/04 | ADITI - BHATTACHARYA h |16 ] € b 18| % | o ¥ | 3 ¢ | )¢
2k20/H5/05 | ALIDA JOY |
2k20/HS/06 | ANSH RASTOGI ; .
2k20/HS/07 | ANU CHAUHAN f O '6 lf :} LfC/ :}S/% 3 C’ q Z J 2 /_
2k20/Hs/09 | ARJUN SEJWAL 1
2k20/HS/10 | ASHWANDEEP SINGH o P!
2k20/HS/11 | ASTHA PARASHAR ol 2 L X i€ | 289 o L F M| F 7
2k20/H5/12 | ASTHA PATHAK 2 12316 405 264 O B | £S])&L 16
2k20/HS/13 | BHAWANA MANGLA
2k20/Hs/14 | CHANCHAL ' i
(ot




CHETAN CHOWDHERY

1)

2k20/HS/15 Il | #1565 |33 | 56 8.5 &S 12 s
2k20/Hs/16 | DEEPAKSHI PAKHETRA

2k20/Hs/17 | DEVVARTH

2k20/Hs/18 | DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS

2k20/Hs/19 | GAURAV CRENERE 22 | 28%| © o) 8 16 |6
2k20/HS/20 | GAURI SHIBU £ 8§ |l | & 32 | &€h) O R.LC§.C | IIF | |F
2k20/Hs/21 | HARSH RANA (‘f g é 3 20 2 ({ % U & g | |6 lC
2k20/Hs/22_ | HARU LABROO

2120/Hs/23 | JITENDRA KUMAR

2k20/Hs/24 | KOMAL JAIN Gl €| Y 3k | 26% O A @ v 18 |98
2k20/HS/25 KUNAL GIRI o

2k20/Hs/26 | KUSHAGRA SAXENA 2 1519 |9 39 | o0 O 8 R (&6 | (6
2k20/HS/27 | MANYA SAHDEV

2k20/Hs/28 | MEENA SHUBHAM LAXMIKANT g |9 (§ (2 2€ 92%| o 2 | IC
2k20/Hs/29 | MEHRUN NISSA | 1Y F | & l(-/ 24%| o &S| 8 |16X] |
2k20/HS/30 | MONIKA

2k20/Hs/31 | NAZIVAH AFSHIN

2k20/HS/33 | NIMISH BANSAL e

2k20/Hs/34 | NISHANT SINGH R 19 |l6 | Y|%4l | §36| O &S | & 168 | IF
2k20/Hs/35_| POOJA ] 1Mk 1013 @ M| 8| & | O
2k20/HS/37 | PRATHAM 2219 % 6|2F6| © Ko | Mo | 0]
2K20/HS/38 | PRAYAG KAUSHIK l




e

2k20/Hs/39 | R LALRINNGHETA r;-_;r:—-:_ﬁ P Tﬁ_i!
2k20/H5/40_| RADHIKA SINGH 8 11416 |5 23 (62| O L1881 T hg H[@HH
2k20/HS/41 | RAHUL RAGHUVANSH| 614 12119]133%] ¢ & &S| |17 ]
2k20/Hs/42 | RAJ KUMAR L :

2k20/Hs/43 | RIYA RAWAT Q2 In F Y5 33% i 9 q 2 | ‘;Lr
2k20/Hs/45 | RUCHI MISHRA 0 7

2k20/Hs/46 | SAHANAZ ARFIN SULTANA LA S AR VAR &'t | o 9 & I3 1%
2k20/Hs/47 | SANDEEP KUMAR g 18 |3 L[ ARl Fed L@ 1 S B 59 .
2k20/Hs/48 | SHAHEB SONKAR 54 1 1 6 1S 123 Yy & 0 9 49 e j@h
2k20/HS/48 | SHANTANU SHEORAN _

2k20/Hs/50 | SHASHANK KHATTAR 11419 |22 21 856%| 0 S| S |18 jf e
2k20/Hs/51 | SIMRAN KUMARI

2k20/HS/53 | TANYA . T i
2k20/Hs/54 | UDITANSHU SHARMA

2k20/Hs/55 | VASU SONI q (141126 1 | Le); * & |8.¢ 7.5 18
2k20/HS/56 | VISHAL SINGH

2k20/HS/57 | YASH

2k20/Hs/58 | MUSKAN s
2k20/H5/59_| MOHIT & |8 | F |2 (2Y4]Lo% 0 8S| B |16S E}L
2k20/HS/60 | SAURAV LOHIA 1

2k20/HS/61_| MD SOHAIL ALAM (Rl |§ [4 4o 168 ] 4 Q 9 119 |1)9
2k20/HS/62 | MD SULEMAN Q1918 |4 1 9| Sv% 0 Q.5 13




saomisiss_| UIWAL CHOUDHARY t—IEWh | Z e '+ © ¢ % _A%qTﬁ ‘‘‘‘‘
2k20/H5/64 | MUKESH KUMAR 1 10_7?:‘:}_— éj 6% 1 & | 8¢ |3:¢ T
2k20/HS/65 | AKASH CHHETRI

2k20/Hs/66 | PURU NIRANJAN L BEEE g:ng %1 o &y | &S| |F [ F 4
2k20/Hs/67 | NAVEEN NAGAR

2k20/HS/68 | HARSH TYAGI

2k20/HS/69 | MOHAN _

2k20/Hs/70 | RITIK SHAKYA & IS | & Lf A S2h ! § OL q |8 18 -
2k20/HS/71 | HARSH SAINI G £ 18 1Y 1 7% ¢ Jo8 | T8 1| 1K ]
2k20/Hs/72 | AR PURU £ 110 8 < ?,ZZ (18% 0 & W |LM_€; ]?—
2k20/HS/73 | AASTHA JOSHI Bt &1 T |IY < "/a 0 &, S 1A | F | F
2k20/Hs/74_| JAHNVI SINGH gL 1131 T |9 0% 2 9 9 20| 2.0
2k20/Hs/75 | HARSH MALIK & 1] % Lf W ILIh O A 8 & | €
2k20/H5/76 | HIMANSHU PHOGAT 416 | & 2% 2V & &5 |8 K¢ I
2k20/HS/77 | TANA KHOKAM

2k20/H5/79 | ABDUR RAHMAN £ 19 |8 Y 291 500 6 285|115 |15
2k20/Hs/80 | Lalit Kumar

2k20/HS/81 | Mohamad Azmat Khan |
2k20/HS/82 | SANDEEP KUMAR

2k20/HS/83 | Rupansh Chauhan

2k20/HS/84 | Sangeeta Kumari

2k20/Hs/85 | Aadya Dudeja 116 |8 S 20 O %< | 4, 3= € 8

34
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Internal Assessment Record for the Semestér- V- of academic session 2022-23

Group
o TR R T
Teacher’s Name m« No. of Lectures and Tutorials heid

VEDBRAT TIWAR] HISTORY (HONs.)

mm__ No. of Lectures + Ty

v | omsipars AL
W ABDUL QADEER MIR

2k20/HS/04 ADIT] - BHATTACHARYA
ANU CHAUHAN
ASTHA PATHAK

HISTORY OF MODERN CHINA

Rounded
off

et
E
(o)
H

2k20/Hs/07

2k20/HS/12

2k20/Hs/16

2k20/HS/20

2k20/HS/24

DEEPAKSH| PAKHETRA
GAURI SHIBUY
KOMAL jaIn

I P — o
2k20/HS/28 | MEENA SHUBHAM LAXMIKANT n =

W



| 2k20/Hs/34
| 2k20/Hs/35
2k20/Hs/39
2k20/Hs/40
2k20/Hs/41
2k20/Hs/43
2k20/Hs/46
2k20/Hs/47
2k20/Hs/48
2k20/Hs/50
| 2k20/Hs/s1
2k20/Hs/61
2k20/Hs/62
2k20/Hs/63
2k20/Hs/65
2k20/Hs/71
2k20/Hs/72
2k20/Hs/74
2k20/Hs/75
2k20/Hs/79

2k20/Hs/85

R LALRINNGHETA
RADHIKA SINGH
RAHUL RAGHUVANSH]
RIYA RAWAT
SAHANAZ ARFIN SULTANA
SANDEEP KUMAR

SHAHEB SONKAR

SIMRAN KUMARI

MD SOHAIL ALAM
MD SULEMAN
UJJWAL CHOUDHARY

]

Ny

.

9
SHASHANK KHATTAR
9

AKASH CHHETRI

HARSH SAINI
AR PURU
JAHNVI SINGH
HARSH MALIK
ABDUR RAHMAN
AADYA DUDEJA

CIC/20312914007

ANIT KUMAR 8 2y

58
74

9 58

18
66
72
66
66
66

18

175

215

17

14.5

19.5

20.5

70

-
20




W

CIC/20312914009 ATUL SHUKLA 9 18 20 14 9 70 86.41 s 8 AB 13 13
CIC/20312914032 SHARAD SONKAR 9 18 22 14 9 12 88.88 5 8 AB 13 13
CIC/20312914037 SHREYASH KUAMR SINGH 9 17 23 15 10 74 91.35 5 8.5 5 18.5 19
CIC/20312914049 ZARA MEHAR AL 9 13 20 14 10 66 81.48 4 8 8 20 20
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COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
AC-1

Internal Assessment Record for the Semester- V- of academic session 2022-23

Group
e s e
Teacher’s Name No. of Lectures and Tutorials held
———————uC Wenalbheld
| Kuvaer e KviS 69
Roll No. | Name : Yoage of | Attend- Assign- | Class Total | Rounded
Total | Lects. & ance ments Test 25/12 off
2 Tuts. 52 10/5 etc. marks
15 D oq attended , 10/%

2k20/HS/01 | AADARSH PATEL
——— = | AVAUANSR PATEL

2k20/Hs/02 | ABDUL QADEER MIR

65 8% |3\ lun-4 oY% 2l |08 ik | 98
Ho (03 |2 149-q4 |eo as | 07 \76-5‘”’ |7
s

00 |0l |ok |65 00 35 g2 |08

2k20/HS/04 | ADITI - BHATTACHARYA

£/ il L Ml
2k20/Hs/05 | ALIDA JOY 2q | p? 52 762 | 03 A2 |07 a2 | 14
2k20/H5/06 | ANSH RASTOG] : vo |oYy 27|34 ] 6O g7 oM v (3
2k20/HS5/07 | ANU CHAUHAN 05 _01143 622 | bp As16F hbs |16
2k20/Hs/09 | ARJUN SEJWAL °7 106 23 Yo -5 | oo H5|03 75 | o3
2k20/H5/10 | ASHWANDEEP SINGH 100 100 |po | oow e, A | AB  |2evo 2evo |
2k20/HS/11 | ASTHA PARASHAR 100 | 00 fi 0o-0© 00 AB ig_ﬁ'z_:gwc_k?;c;w_cz__
| 2k20/HS/12 | ASTHA PATHAK 120 |o| oY o5 oo AB (M5 |oy.5 | 05
2k20/t45/13 | BHAWANA MANGLA (2 |04 |43 622 | g0 85 :5?86 'Y
|_2k20/Hs/14_| CHANCHAL _ | 27109 |36 |36 | oo 25109 vis | 13

¥



B L T L e Are,

2k20/Hs/15 | CHETAN CHOWDHERY 1V oy ;‘Iﬁgé 149 |27'5 bo 54 ol |pa-q _]B e
2k20/Hs/16 | DEEPAKSHI PAKHETRA 13 114 | 1% | [0 |do | Bta | ot A3l o7 |23 | =1
2k20/Hs/17 | DEVVARTH 0%+ e2-lgl (2] {ol jsgb | PP W5| 02 |65 | 07
2k20/HS/18 | DHIRAJ KUMAR DAS O |p0 |po |06 |60 |poo (> ©° AB AB |zeve |2evo
2k20/HS/19 | GAURAV I\ 106 [po |o! |18 |2600 | bo 26 lon lime | 13
2k20/Hs/20 | GAURI SHIBU M |12 |00 |p] |27F |34 ] xe 42| ABloar| o9
2k20/Hs/21 | HARSH RANA 07 o= 100 (062> |1 159 |ovo U5 | o4 |vg5 | oq
2k20/Hs/22 | HARU LABROO 10 1pa4 |0Y |0 |24 INF | po N6 |25 ol | 0%
2k20/Hs/23 | JITENDRA KUMAR 0% lo! |01 ol | n 154 po Ws ol | 055 | pé
2k20/Hs/24 | KOMAL JAIN gl gl _loo (ol |eziens | oe H7 |oxr |o6F | 0F
2k20/Hs/25 | KUNAL GIRI 07 |28 lp 0l |18 V7 | pe H7 |03 |oF7 | 08
2k20/Hs/26 | KUSHAGRA SAXENA 04 |15 02 (o] |27 (74| 0o Hé s va-b6 | |10
2k20/HS/27 | MANYA SAHDEV e lat fo Tal |2 204 00 Hg UL |pq-0| 09
2k20/Hs/28 | MEENA SHUBHAM LAXMIKANT °4 10§ |00 |60 |17 l2wé | 0o HE | A6 o5 | 05
2k20/Hs/29 | MEHRUN NISSA °9 le%lel lpe |87 lpw T | ov Hé | a8 lovd |05
2k20/45/30 | MONIKA 0° |00 100 |00 |00 |po-0 | 00 AR AR lseo Vaeos
2k20/Hs/31 | NAZIYAH AFSHIN o4 lor- |02 ol |1y |[202 | 0o Hé |45 | pa-] % od
2k20/Hs/33 | NIMISH BANSAL 07 | 1" 0P lpl |19 |22:4 | 00 Hi5lo4 |eas | o
2k20/Hs/34 | NISHANT SINGH (212 9% | 2F 2] | se q.2 | 65 157 | 16
2k20/HS/35 | POOJA 0% | ol 02 |ol o4 w5 ©o L6 | oY o8-6 | 69
2k20/Hs/37 | PRATHAM g4 tp! |08 pe |05 of * 2~ 0o U6 | AB |oH-6| 05
2k20/HS/38 | PRAYAG KAUSHIK 02100 |00 |00 |02 2B »O AB | A8 | 2ens| 2ore

&



L R Hap A Jotel el Y
2k20/HS/39 | R LALRINNGHETA :t_i] P |16 T;:«;ﬂrg?g; g %oz 7,], | m 17
2k20/Hs/40 | RADHIKA SINGH DA |09 |po gl 19 |225 00 U | 64 |6 oq
2k20/HS/41 | RAHUL RAGHUVANSHI 0A |06 104 |00 [\& |2725 | po W5 | 4Blons | o4
2k20/Hs/42 | RAJ KUMAR 0H ey ol |pp 0q |\% 06 o0 H5 AB | 145 | pb
2k20/Hs/43 | RIYA RAWAT \Z |18 |03 |oé |17 b3 | ol A3l oF | 13|17
2k20/Hs/45 | RUCHI MISHRA 2 115 o2 | ot 129 lal 5 no Ab | o4 | 1361 1u
2k20/Hs/46 | SAHANAZ ARFIN SULTANA 04 lol |00 |p% |13 1B'3 oD 604 | 126 12
2k20/Hs/47 | SANDEEP KUMAR 1% [ 18 loao o5 127 |24 / oo Fri 032 | we |2
2k20/Hs/48 | SHAHEB SONKAR 07 0¥ (0] |o! |16 |22 ] 0O A2 U5 127 | 1y
2k20/H5/49 | SHANTANU SHEORAN @ = gnml (28 e | . 86 25 |y "
2k20/Hs/50 | SHASHANK KHATTAR 28 LI {08 162 25w ee FE| a5 Byl
2k20/Hs/51 | SIMRAN KUMARI 05 193 oo |02 |10 |14\ oo 35 [25 | we | 1
2k20/Hs/53 | TANYA | 04 |eo [0M (02|10 N4 A | o 59|40 129 | )3
2k20/Hs/54 | UDITANSHU SHARMA 05 1% oy oYy |26 2L | vo 6|03 |[nwb | 1o
2k20/HS/55 | VASU SONI 28 |20 107 |ob (5% [Ji3 [ o 3 £81o4 |18 16
2k20/Hs/56 | VISHAL SINGH 00 | leo ok 23 1233 | po 26 |65 (136 | 1y
2k20/Hs/57 | YASH 041 1% |po 00 o7 |lo- ] 0o w5 | AB |05 | ob
2k20/HS/58 | MUSKAN 04 o2 |00 o) |67 10-) 6o Y703 |o727| o8
2k20/Hs/59 | MOHIT (% lpb |0y |l 12z . 3 0o $6 | o2 \o-6| 1|
2k20/HS/60 | SAURAV LOHIA or (o0 (80 188 |00 lgv0 | 60 A8 a8 | s aiis
2k20/Hs/61 | MD SOHAIL ALAM 18 119 log e Ha 15749 | ag 8F |55 | Iy
2k20/Hs/62 | MD SULEMAN It |07 |08 | of 32 (463 | po BZFIHS5 | 132 13




2k20/HS/63

2k20/HS/64

2k20/HS/66
2k20/HS/67
2k20/HS/68
2k20/Hs/69
2k20/HS/70
2k20/HS/71
2k20/HS/72
2k20/HS/73
2k20/HS/74

2k20/Hs/75

2k20/HS/77

2k20/HS/79

2k20/HS/80

2k20/HS/85

¢

2k20/HS/76

2k20/Hs/81
2k20/HS/82
2k20/HS/83

2k20/HS/84

Lalit Kumar

ULWAL CHOUDHARY
MUKESH KUMAR
m
PURU NIRANJAN
NAVEEN NAGAR
HARSH TYAGI
MOHAN

RITIK SHAKYA
HARSH SAIN

AR PURU

AASTHA JOSHI
JAHNVI SINGH
HARSH MALIK
HIMANSHU PHOGAT
TANA KHOKAM
ABDUR RAHMAN

Mohamad Azmat Khan
SANDEEP KUMAR
Rupansh Chauhan
Sangeeta Kumari

'Aadya Dudeja
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